Gesamt-Ergebnis

Pl.  RegNr Name

Hagemann, Torsten
8774 Stier, Hans Jorg
3836 Elsner, Sebastian

Poyratzly, Mesut
1040 Strack, Dominik
9723 Wolf, Thorsten
7789 Koster, Dietmar
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RegNr Name

4172  Maurer, Horst
4500 Wagner, Romano
1340 Kieselbach, Jens
7233 Maurer, Klaus
5693 Gutgemann, Jorg

Pl.  RegNr Name
1 4154 Bell, Marco

2 9885 Bernhardt, Marcel

3 RoR, Michael

4 W eisgerber, Manuel
5 Kemp, Thomas

Pl.  RegNr Name
8774 Stier, Hans Jorg
2 4472 Brunder, Ralf

[Eny

TK: Horst Maurer, Jurgen Bell
Rennleitung: Jirgen Schuch

FG-Cup Gruppe Mitte 2007

Klasse: Tourenwagen / GT

Verein

DLO Racing

AMC Saarbriicken e.V
MCRT Schaafheim

MCC Rhein Ahr

RC-Car Freunde Frankenthal
MFR Morschheim

RC-Car Freunde Frankenthal

Klasse: Truck

Verein

MAC Neustadt an der Weinstrasse e.V
MCC Rhein Ahr

MAC Neustadt an der Weinstrasse e.V
MAC Neustadt an der Weinstrasse e.V
MCC Rhein Ahr

Klasse: Einsteiger

Verein

MCC Rhein Ahr Jun
1. MBSC Wéchtersbach Jun
MCC Rhein Ahr

MSC Kirchhain e.V

MCC Rhein Ahr

Klasse: Formel 1

Verein
AMC Saarbriicken e.V
AMC Saarbriicken e.V

Zeitnahme: Andreas / Tobias Schuch
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best.

Rn.
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16
16
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14

best.

Rn.
16
16
15
15
15

best.

Rn.
17
15

Vorlauf
Zeit

5:08,800
5:01,125
5:18,272
5:00,888
5:15,974
5:07,447
5:17,429

Vorlauf
Zeit
5:15,415
5:04,451
5:11,986
5:16,771
5:14,214

Vorlauf
Zeit
5:05,433
5:16,018
5.04,724
5:10,489
5:05,173

Vorlauf
Zeit

5:15,635

5:02,137

Pos.
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Pos.

10.06.07 1532 51

MSC Kirchhain e.V.

Finale
Rn. Zeit
95 30:05,718
95 30:08,884
95 30:16,027
93 30:04,944
91 30:07,546
89 30:07,982
85 30:19,112

Finale
Rn. Zeit
95 30:21,626
91 29:58,730
84 30:11,646
45 16:03,282
11  4:13,564

Finale
Rn. Zeit
91 30:07,414
87 30:10,000
82 30:00,591
79 30:18,641
8 5:23,685

Finale
Rn. Zeit
96 30:06,749
73 30:01,420

Ausrichter: MSC Kirchhain



